2013 THORNS FC SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME HOME/AWAY VENUE/RESULT
Saturday, March 30, 7:00 pm University of Portland vs. Thorns FC Merlo Field / W :: 2-1
Preseason

Saturday, April 13, 5:35 pm FC Kansas City vs. Thorns FC Shawnee Mission District Stadium /D 2z 1-1

Sunday, April 21, 2:00 pm Thorns FC vs. Seattle Reign FC JELD-WEN Field / W :: 2-1

Saturday, April 27, 5:00 pm Chicago Red Stars vs. Thorns FC Benedictine University Sports Complex / W :: 2-0

Saturday, May 4, 4:00 pm Washington Spirit vs. Thorns FC Maryland SoccerPlex / W :: 2-1

Sunday, May 12, 3:00 pm Chicago Red Stars vs. Thorns FC Benedictine University Sports Complex / W :: 2-0

Thursday, May 16, 7:30 pm Thorns FC vs. Sky Blue FC JELD-WEN Field / L :: 0-1

Sunday, May 19, 2:00 pm Thorns FC vs. Washington Spirit JELD-WEN Field /W :: 2-0

Saturday, May 25, 7:00 pm Seattle Reign vs. Thorns FC Starfire Sports Complex / W :: 1-0

Saturday, June 1, 2:00 pm Thorns FC vs. Chicago Red Stars JELD-WEN Field /L ::0-2


https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/03/31/thorns-preseason-highlights-pilots-2-thorns-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/05/05/thorns-highlights-washington-spirit-1-portland-thorns-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/05/13/thorns-highlights-chicago-red-stars-0-portland-thorns-fc-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2020/09/20/nwsl-fall-series-match-highlights-portland-thorns-fc-3-utah-royals-0-sept-20-2020?autoplay=true
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/05/20/thorns-highlights-portland-2-spirit-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/06/02/thorns-highlights-portland-0-red-stars-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/05/25/recap-portland-thorns-fc-1-seattle-reign-fc-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/04/28/thorns-highlights-chicago-0-portland-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/04/13/christine-sinclair-penalty-kick-leads-thorns-fc-1-1-draw-against-fc-kansas-city
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/04/22/thorns-highlights-portland-2-seattle-1

2013 THORNS FC SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME

HOME/AWAY

VENUE/RESULT

Thursday, June 6, 7:30 pm

Thorns FC vs. FC Kansas City

JELD-WEN Field / W :: 4-3

Sunday, June 16, 2:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Seattle Reign FC

JELD-WEN Field /W ::2-0

Saturday, June 22, 4:00 pm

Sky Blue FC vs. Thorns FC

(

=<
c
-
o
©
2
__‘_!
D)
a
~
o
?
o

Sunday, June 30, 1:10 pm

FC Kansas City vs. Thorns FC

Shawnee Mission District Stadium / L z: 0-2

Saturday, July 6, 7:30 pm

Thorns FC vs. Boston Breakers

JELD-WEN/L::0-2

Sunday, July 14, 2:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Western New York Flash

JELD-WEN /D ::1-1

Sunday, July 21, 1:00 pm

Boston Breakers vs. Thorns FC

Dilboy Stadium / W :: 2-1

Sunday, July 28, 4:00 pm

Thorns FC vs. Chicago Red Stars

JELD-WEN Field /D :: 3-3

Wednesday, July 31, 7:30 pm

Thorns FC vs. Sky Blue FC

JELD-WEN Field / W :: 3-1

Sunday, Aug. 4, 5:30 p.m.

Thorns FC vs. FC Kansas City

JELD-WEN Field /L ::2-3


https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/06/07/thorns-highlights-portland-4-kansas-city-3
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/07/07/thorns-highlights-portland-0-boston-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/07/15/thorns-highlights-portland-1-wny-1
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/07/24/match-replay-portland-thorns-fc-boston-breakers-july-21-2013
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/07/29/thorns-fc-highlights-portland-3-chicago-3
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/08/05/thorns-highlights-portland-2-kc-3
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/08/01/thorns-fc-highlights-portland-3-sky-blue-1
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/06/30/recap-portland-thorns-fc-0-fc-kansas-city-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/06/17/thorns-highlights-portland-2-reign-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/06/23/match-highlights-sky-blue-fc-0-thorns-fc-0

2013 THORNS FC SCHEDULE

DATE/TIME

HOME/AWAY

VENUE/RESULT

Wednesday, Aug. 7, 4:00 pm

Boston Breakers vs. Thorns FC

Dilboy Stadium / L :: 1-2

Saturday, Aug. 10, 4:35 pm

Western New York Flash vs. Thorns FC

Sahlen’s Stadium / D :: 0-0

Saturday, Aug. 17, 8:00 pm

Seattle Reign FC vs. Thorns FC

Starfire Sports Complex / W :: 2-1

Saturday, Aug. 24, 11:00 am
NWSL Semifinal

FC Kansas City vs. Thorns FC

Shawnee Mission District Stadium / W :: 3-2

Saturday, Aug. 31, 5:00 pm
NWSL Championship

Western New York Flash vs. Thorns FC

Sahlen’s Stadium / W :: 2-0



https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/08/07/recap-portland-thorns-fc-1-boston-breakers-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/09/01/thorns-nwsl-championship-highlights-wny-0-portland-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/08/24/thorns-highlights-portland-3-kansas-city-2
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/08/11/recap-portland-thorns-fc-0-western-new-york-0
https://www.timbers.com/post/2013/08/17/recap-seattle-reign-fc-1-portland-thorns-fc-2
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